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Indomie with 
Fermented 
Garlic Pork  /  12
Springy noodles, Indomie style, 
fermented pork belly, 
pork crackling, green onion

Chicken Assam
Fried Rice  /  12
Japanese pearl rice, 
assam sauce, sweet glazed 
chicken skewers, papadum

Seafood 
Horfun  /  12
Dry flat rice noodles, roasted 
prawns, baby scallops, pork lard, 
green onion

Wok-fired 
Beef Cubes 
Rice Bowl  /  16
Wok-fired beef cubes, seaweed, 
garlic chips, green onion 

Mala Salmon 
Chirashi Don  /  14
Salmon sashimi, baby scallops, 
Japanese pearl rice, seaweed, 
tobiko, cucumber, green onion

Fish & Chips  /  14
Battered hoki fillet, 
thunder fries, tartar sauce

Drink & Side

+5

Side  Pick 1 side for set order

• Onsen egg  /  2
• Crispy Calamari  /  3
• Chicken Skewer (2 pieces)  /  3
• Fried Tofu with 

Century Egg Guacamole  /  3

Drink  Pick 1 drink for set order

• Coke  /  4
• Coke Light  /  4
• Sprite  /  4
• Ice Lemon Tea  /  4
• Ice Green Tea  /  4

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

SpicyTipsy Signature Chef’s Recommendation

Available from 
12 - 3pm only







All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Vegetarian SpicyTipsy Signature Chef’s Recommendation

Crowd
Favourites

Wok-fired Beef Cubes  /  22
Bite-sized Beef Cubes, 
Truffle Marmite Veal Jus

Szechuan 
Mala Karaage  /  18
Wok-tossed Chicken Karaage, 
Garlic, Tipsy® Mala Blend

XO Fried Carrot Cake  /  14
White Radish, XO Sauce, Garlic Crumbs, 
Sakura Ebi, Homemade Sambal Belacan

Fish & Chips  /  20
Battered Hoki Fillet, Thunder Fries, 
Tartar Sauce

Garlic Prawn Aglio Olio  /  18
Spaghetti, Prawns, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 
Dashi Broth, Garlic, Chives, 
Garlic Crumbs

Moonlight Truffle 
Beef Horfun  /  26
Beef Striploin, Onsen Egg, 
Wok-charred Flat Rice Noodles

Pork Tomahawk 
with Pickled Vegetable  /  26
Roasted Pork Rack, Pickled Cabbage, 
Curry Potato, Veal Jus

Japanese Oyster  /  24
Half Dozen

Assam Seafood 
Fried Rice  /  24
Japanese Pearl Rice, Assam Sauce, 
Crab Meat, Baby Scallops, 
Shrimps, Papadum

Mala Noodles, Roasted Pork, 
Crispy Pork Cracklings, Fried Lard

Triple Pork 
Mala Noodles  /  22

Tipsy® Chips & Dips  /  18
Century Egg Guacamole, 
Mala Salmon, Papadum ,
Salted Black Soybean Tapenade





All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Because You 
Dessert It!
Tipsy® Burnt 
Cheesecake  /  12
Burnt Butter Crumble Base, 
Cream Cheese, Ice Cream

Vegetarian SpicyTipsy Signature Chef’s Recommendation

Tipsy® 
Tapas

Bite-size Fish Taco  /  14
Battered Hoki Fillet, Century Egg 
Guacamole, Bite-sized Prata 

Crispy Calamari  /  15
Semolina Deep-fried Squid, 
Truffle Mayonnaise

Fermented Beancurd Marinated
Pork Belly, Garlic Chips, 
Sweet Sauce Drizzle

Fermented Pork Belly 
with Garlic  /  14

Chicken Rice Skewer  /  14
Grilled Chicken, Ginger Scallion Sauce, 
Rice Puff, Chilli Flakes

Prawn Paste Wings with 
Hot Honey  /  15
Chicken Wings, Shrimp Paste, 
Spiced Honey Dip

Kam Heong Sauce, Crispy Calamari, 
School Shrimps 

Wok-tossed Seafood 
in Kam Heong Sauce  /  15

Crispy Thunder Fries, 
Truffle Oil, Parmesan

Truffle Thunder Fries  /  13

Cajun & Garlic 
Thunder Fries  /  13
Crispy Thunder Fries, Raw Garlic, 
Garlic Crumbs, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 
Cajun Spice

Handcrafted 
Pizza

Meat Lovers  /  28
Streaky Bacon, Beef Salami, 
Honey Baked Ham, Pomodoro Sauce

4 Cheese  /  28
Baby Mozzarella, Gruyere, Gorgonzola, 
Parmesan, Pomodoro Sauce

Black Pepper Crab  /  30
Crab Meat, Soft Shell Crab, 
Mozzarella and Black Pepper Sauce



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Premium Spirits
Twin Promo

Belvedere  /  298  (U.P. 376)

Roku Gin  /  328  (U.P. 416)

Hendrick’s Gin  /  328  (U.P. 416)

Glenfiddich 12 YO  /  348  (U.P. 436)

Hennessy VSOP  /  428  (U.P. 536)

Chivas Regal 18 YO  /  478  (U.P. 596)

The Glenlivet 12 YO  /  488  (U.P. 616)

John Walker 
& Sons XR 21  /  528  (U.P. 656)

Martell Cordon Bleu  /  798  (U.P. 996)

Two Bottles
of Choice at 288
One Bottle at 150

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Beefeater Gin

Absolut Blue

Havana Club 3 YO

Altos Plata



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Bee's Knees
Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey

Mo-Jessie-To
White Rum, Merlot, Strawberries, 
Mint Leaves, Sugar

My One N Groni
Gin, White Cacao, Sweet Vermouth, 
Campari, Chocolate Bitters

Tipsy®

Cocktail
18

18

18

Passion Paradise
Chandon Garden Spritz, Roku Gin, 
Passionfruit Syrup, Tonic

Yuzu Royale
Yuzu Sake, Gin, Lemon Juice, 
Strawberry Syrup, Sprite

Johnnie Walker Lychee Coconut
Jonnie Walker Black Label,
Lychee Coconut Syrup, Soda

Cocktail
Towers (2L) 

78

78

78

Order 6 or more shots 
to experience the colourful 
delight of our ferris wheel!

Shot
Jagermeister  •  Sour Plum
Yuzu Sake  •  Hebesu Sake
Limoncello  •  Shiro Litchi
X-Rated

 10
 

*Offer is only limited to choice of one shot.

Soju
Chuga Original
Chuga Jeju Kyoho Grape 
Chuga Watermelon
Chuga Lychee

18
18
18
18

Bomb
*Offer is only limited to choice of one bomb.

Soju Bomb
Jager Bomb
Flaming Lambo
Waterfall

12
12
30
30

Draught
Beer
Tiger Beer
Erdinger Weissbier
Guinness Draught

12
13
14

Pint

33
36
39

Trio

TIGER BEER TOWER

66 Single 120 Twin
(Sun - Thu only)



Sparkling 
Wine
Giusti Rosalia 
Prosecco Treviso 
Extra Dry DOC N.V.

Salvano Remonda 
Moscato d' Alba 2018

Chandon Garden Spritz

16

Gls

-

-

72

68

82

Btl

Rosé
Wine
Feudi Salentini Susumaniello 
IGP Salento Rosato 2022

78

Btl

Champagne
Gardet Brut Tradition N.V.

Moët & Chandon 
Brut Impérial N.V.

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

Dom Pérignon Lumi

158

168

198

488

Btl

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.



Barons Phillipe 
de Rothschild Mapu 
Merlot 2022

Blowfish Shiraz 2021

Calmel & Joseph Villa 
Blanche Syrah 2021

Château Martet 
Réserve de Famille 2018

Quartz Reef 
Pinot Noir 2020

Domaines Barons 
de Rothschild
Les Légendes R 
Bordeaux Rouge 2020

Red
Wine

68

72

78

135

160

80

Btl

14

15

-

-

-

-

Gls

White
Wine
Barons Phillipe 
de Rothschild Mapu 
Sauvignon Blanc 2022

Feudi Salentini 
125 Uno Due Cinque 
Pinot Grigio 2022

Zucardi Series 
A Torrontes 2022

Sileni Cellar Selection 
Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Sileni Lodge 
Grand Reserve 
Chardonnay 2019

14

Gls

68

- 68

- 88

- 88

- 115

Btl

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.



Whisky Gls Btl

Jameson Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
John Walker & Sons XR 21
Singleton 12 YO
Singleton 18 YO
Monkey Shoulder
Smokey Monkey
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Balvenie 12 YO
Balvenie 14 YO
Chivas Regal 18 YO
The Glenlivet 12 YO

13
13
-
-

14
-

15
16
16
-
-
-
-
-

178
178
238
328
188
328
198
218
218
308
268
358
298 
308

Cognac
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Martell Noblige
Martell Cordon Bleu

17
-
-
-

Gls

268
278
300
498

Btl

Bourbon
Jim Beam 13

Gls

168

Btl

Beefeater Gin
Roku Gin
Hendrick's Gin
Tanqueray No. 10

13
16
16
-

168
208
208
218

Gin Gls Btl

Vodka
Absolut Blue
Belvedere
Vodka Red Bull

13
14
+2

Gls

168
188

-

Btl

Tequila
Altos Plata
Don Julio Blanco
Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco

13
15
-

Gls

178
198
298

Btl

Havana Club 3 YO
Sailor Jerry

168
178

13
14

Rum Gls Btl

All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.



All prices are subject to prevailing GST and service charge.

Artisanal Tea
Breakfast Black Tea
Earl Grey Black Tea
Minty Herbal
Japanese Green Tea Sencha

6
6
6
6

Juice
Lime  •  Pineapple  •  Coconut 
Cranberry  •  Orange

7

Soft Drink
Coke
Coke Light
Sprite
Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Green Tea
Red Bull

6
6
6
6
7
8

Water
BE WTR
Still / Sparkling (Unlimited Refill Per Person)

Acqua Panna
Still Mineral Water

San Pellegrino
Sparkling Mineral Water

1
 

8
 

8
 

Mocktail
Tropical Cooler
Calamansi Juice, Jasmine Green Tea, 
Soda, Cucumber Ribbon, Mint Leaves

10

Mid-Summer Night
Pukara Red Wine Vinegar, 
Pineapple Juice, Basil Leaves

10

Litchi-Nade
Lyohee Juice, Lyohee Syrup, 
Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves

10

Coffee
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Caramel Latte
Vanilla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Add Ice
Add Shot

5
5
6
6
7
7
7
7

+1
+2

*Available until 5pm

Non-Caffeinated
Vanilla Milk
Babycino
Hot Chocolate

4
4
6

*Available until 5pm



TipsyBunnySG
TipsyBunnySG

Tipsy® Bunny

TipsyBirdSG
TipsyBirdSG

Tipsy® Bird

TipsyPenguinSG
TipsyPenguinSG

Tipsy® Penguin

TipsyFlamingoSG
TipsyFlamingoSG

Tipsy® Flamingo

LadyWuSG
LadyWu.SG

Lady Wu

TipsyUnicornSG
TipsyUnicornSG

Tipsy® Unicorn

TipsyCollectiveSg

TipsyCollective

www.tipsycollective.com




